

PS&E JOB NO : 07C500 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007338 REGION NO : 3
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2967
 HWY : SR 007
 TITLE : SR 7
 EATONVILLE CUTOFF ROAD TO SR 507
 PAVING
 07C500
 PROJECT : STPF-0007(020)
 COUNTY(S) : PIERCE

BIDS OPENED ON : May 9 2007
 AWARDED ON : May 14 2007

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WOODWORTH & COMPANY, INC. 1200 E "D" ST TACOMA WA 984211710 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000	TUCCI & SONS, INC. 4224 WALLER RD E TACOMA WA 984431099 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 832800	ICON MATERIALS, A DIVISION OF 6819 S 228TH ST KENT WA 98032-2961 TUKWILA WA 981382050 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION						
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	418,249.00	265,000.00	126,000.00	487,000.00
2	TREE REMOVAL	L.S.	50,000.00	39,300.00	50,000.00	100,000.00
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING					
	0.2300 ACRE		16,000.0000	70,000.0000	28,000.0000	45,000.0000
4	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. PAVEMENT					
	110.0000 S.Y.		25.0000	95.0000	40.0000	38.0000
			2,750.00	10,450.00	4,400.00	4,180.00
5	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. CURB					
	520.0000 L.F.		9.5000	6.1500	4.0000	10.0000
			4,940.00	3,198.00	2,080.00	5,200.00
6	REMOVING GUARDRAIL					
	1190.0000 L.F.		3.5000	4.7500	5.0000	5.0000
			4,165.00	5,652.50	5,950.00	5,950.00
7	REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR					
	30.0000 EACH		175.0000	240.0000	350.0000	350.0000
			5,250.00	7,200.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
8	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM					
	L.S.		18,417.00	16,500.00	17,000.00	20,000.00
9	REMOVE FLEXIBLE TRAFFIC CURB					
	250.0000 L.F.		10.0000	5.0000	10.0000	15.0000
			2,500.00	1,250.00	2,500.00	3,750.00
GRADING						
10	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL					
	90.0000 C.Y.		30.0000	69.0000	65.0000	45.0000
			2,700.00	6,210.00	5,850.00	4,050.00

PS&E JOB NO : 07C500 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007338 REGION NO : 3
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2967
 HWY : SR 007
 TITLE : SR 7
 EATONVILLE CUTOFF ROAD TO SR 507
 PAVING
 07C500
 PROJECT : STPF-0007(020)
 COUNTY(S) : PIERCE

BIDS OPENED ON : May 9 2007
 AWARDED ON : May 14 2007

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WOODWORTH & COMPANY, INC. 1200 E "D" ST TACOMA WA 984211710 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000	TUCCI & SONS, INC. 4224 WALLER RD E TACOMA WA 984431099 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 832800	ICON MATERIALS, A DIVISION OF 6819 S 228TH ST KENT WA 98032-2961 TUKWILA WA 981382050 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
GRADING						
11	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 1620.0000	S.Y.	15.0000 24,300.00	43.3500 70,227.00	19.5500 31,671.00	27.0000 43,740.00
SURFACING						
12	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 282.0000	TON	32.0000 9,024.00	46.0000 12,972.00	35.0000 9,870.00	50.0000 14,100.00
13	COMPOST SHOULDER FINISHING 20.6100	MI.	5,000.0000 103,050.00	7,800.0000 160,758.00	6,100.0000 125,721.00	6,000.0000 123,660.00
14	SHOULDER FINISHING 2.0900	MI.	5,000.0000 10,450.00	6,900.0000 14,421.00	4,700.0000 9,823.00	6,000.0000 12,540.00
LIQUID ASPHALT						
15	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE EST.		35,090.00	35,090.00	35,090.00	35,090.00
CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
16	CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT GRINDING 225.0000	S.Y.	22.5000 5,062.50	13.0000 2,925.00	35.0000 7,875.00	35.0000 7,875.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT						
17	CRACK SEALING EST.		10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00

PS&E JOB NO : 07C500 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007338 REGION NO : 3
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2967
 HWY : SR 007
 TITLE : SR 7
 EATONVILLE CUTOFF ROAD TO SR 507
 PAVING
 07C500
 PROJECT : STPF-0007(020)
 COUNTY(S) : PIERCE

BIDS OPENED ON : May 9 2007
 AWARDED ON : May 14 2007

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WOODWORTH & COMPANY, INC. 1200 E "D" ST TACOMA WA 984211710 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000	TUCCI & SONS, INC. 4224 WALLER RD E TACOMA WA 984431099 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 832800	ICON MATERIALS, A DIVISION OF 6819 S 228TH ST KENT WA 98032-2961 TUKWILA WA 981382050 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
HOT MIX ASPHALT						
18	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 3610.0000	S.Y.	8.0000 28,880.00	11.0000 39,710.00	14.3000 51,623.00	16.0000 57,760.00
19	HMA FOR PRELEVELING CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58-22 3400.0000	TON	70.0000 238,000.00	52.0000 176,800.00	60.3000 205,020.00	68.0000 231,200.00
20	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58-22 617.0000	TON	80.0000 49,360.00	60.0000 37,020.00	95.0000 58,615.00	116.0000 71,572.00
21	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58-22 33948.0000	TON	65.0000 2,206,620.00	52.0000 1,765,296.00	56.3500 1,912,969.80	59.0000 2,002,932.00
22	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		78,922.20	78,922.20	78,922.20	78,922.20
23	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		30,134.00	30,134.00	30,134.00	30,134.00
24	HMA FOR APPROACH CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58-22 1280.0000	TON	115.0000 147,200.00	130.0000 166,400.00	130.0000 166,400.00	102.0000 130,560.00
25	LONGITUDINAL JOINT DENSITY PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING						
26	INLET PROTECTION 14.0000	EACH	80.0000 1,120.00	50.0000 700.00	100.0000 1,400.00	100.0000 1,400.00
27	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL EST.		25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00

PS&E JOB NO : 07C500 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007338 REGION NO : 3
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2967
 HWY : SR 007
 TITLE : SR 7
 EATONVILLE CUTOFF ROAD TO SR 507
 PAVING
 07C500
 PROJECT : STPF-0007(020)
 COUNTY(S) : PIERCE

BIDS OPENED ON : May 9 2007
 AWARDED ON : May 14 2007

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WOODWORTH & COMPANY, INC. 1200 E "D" ST TACOMA WA 984211710 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000	TUCCI & SONS, INC. 4224 WALLER RD E TACOMA WA 984431099 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 832800	ICON MATERIALS, A DIVISION OF 6819 S 228TH ST KENT WA 98032-2961 TUKWILA WA 981382050 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING						
28	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING 8.3000	ACRE	1,350.0000 11,205.00	1,000.0000 8,300.00	1,000.0000 8,300.00	1,000.0000 8,300.00
29	SEEDING AND FERTILIZING BY HAND 1150.0000	S.Y.	2.5000 2,875.00	2.0000 2,300.00	1.2500 1,437.50	2.0000 2,300.00
30	TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN L.S.		1,000.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00
TRAFFIC						
31	FLEXIBLE CURB 250.0000	L.F.	65.0000 16,250.00	95.0000 23,750.00	5.0000 1,250.00	100.0000 25,000.00
32	BEAM GUARDRAIL POST 124.0000	EACH	35.0000 4,340.00	85.0000 10,540.00	70.0000 8,680.00	70.0000 8,680.00
33	BEAM GUARDRAIL BLOCK 984.0000	EACH	20.0000 19,680.00	7.2500 7,134.00	11.0000 10,824.00	11.0000 10,824.00
34	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1 152.0000	L.F.	35.0000 5,320.00	23.5000 3,572.00	25.0000 3,800.00	25.0000 3,800.00
35	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 2 4.0000	EACH	1,250.0000 5,000.00	1,175.0000 4,700.00	1,500.0000 6,000.00	1,500.0000 6,000.00
36	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 13 2.0000	EACH	1,250.0000 2,500.00	1,650.0000 3,300.00	1,950.0000 3,900.00	1,950.0000 3,900.00
37	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 15 2.0000	EACH	1,250.0000 2,500.00	1,650.0000 3,300.00	1,950.0000 3,900.00	1,950.0000 3,900.00

PS&E JOB NO : 07C500 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007338 REGION NO : 3
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2967
 HWY : SR 007
 TITLE : SR 7
 EATONVILLE CUTOFF ROAD TO SR 507
 PAVING
 07C500
 PROJECT : STPF-0007(020)
 COUNTY(S) : PIERCE

BIDS OPENED ON : May 9 2007
 AWARDED ON : May 14 2007

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WOODWORTH & COMPANY, INC. 1200 E "D" ST TACOMA WA 984211710 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000	TUCCI & SONS, INC. 4224 WALLER RD E TACOMA WA 984431099 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 832800	ICON MATERIALS, A DIVISION OF 6819 S 228TH ST KENT WA 98032-2961 TUKWILA WA 981382050 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC						
38	BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL					
	26.0000 EACH		1,800.0000	1,950.0000	2,300.0000	2,300.0000
			46,800.00	50,700.00	59,800.00	59,800.00
39	BEAM GUARDRAIL NON-FLARED TERMINAL					
	5.0000 EACH		2,200.0000	2,400.0000	3,000.0000	3,000.0000
			11,000.00	12,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
40	BEAM GUARDRAIL BURIED TERMINAL TYPE 1					
	1.0000 EACH		1,100.0000	1,250.0000	862.0000	862.0000
			1,100.00	1,250.00	862.00	862.00
41	BEAM GUARDRAIL BURIED TERMINAL TYPE 2					
	40.0000 L.F.		48.0000	49.0000	50.0000	50.0000
			1,920.00	1,960.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
42	REMOVING AND RESETTNG BEAM GUARDRAIL					
	3181.0000 L.F.		15.5000	15.5000	8.0000	8.0000
			49,305.50	49,305.50	25,448.00	25,448.00
43	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST					
	782.0000 EACH		23.0000	29.0000	40.0000	40.0000
			17,986.00	22,678.00	31,280.00	31,280.00
44	PAINT LINE					
	183420.0000 L.F.		0.1000	0.1300	0.1300	0.1300
			18,342.00	23,844.60	23,844.60	23,844.60
45	PLASTIC LINE					
	760.0000 L.F.		2.0000	1.5000	1.5000	1.5000
			1,520.00	1,140.00	1,140.00	1,140.00
46	PLASTIC WIDE LINE					
	4300.0000 L.F.		2.2500	3.6000	3.6000	3.6000
			9,675.00	15,480.00	15,480.00	15,480.00
47	PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE					
	280.0000 L.F.		2.0000	2.5000	2.5000	2.5000
			560.00	700.00	700.00	700.00
48	PAINTED BARRIER CENTER LINE					
	500.0000 L.F.		2.0000	0.9000	0.9000	0.9000
			1,000.00	450.00	450.00	450.00

PS&E JOB NO : 07C500 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007338 REGION NO : 3
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2967
 HWY : SR 007
 TITLE : SR 7
 EATONVILLE CUTOFF ROAD TO SR 507
 PAVING
 07C500
 PROJECT : STPF-0007(020)
 COUNTY(S) : PIERCE

BIDS OPENED ON : May 9 2007
 AWARDED ON : May 14 2007

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WOODWORTH & COMPANY, INC. 1200 E "D" ST TACOMA WA 984211710 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000	TUCCI & SONS, INC. 4224 WALLER RD E TACOMA WA 984431099 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 832800	ICON MATERIALS, A DIVISION OF 6819 S 228TH ST KENT WA 98032-2961 TUKWILA WA 981382050 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC						
49	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 2990.0000	S.F.	4.5000 13,455.00	5.9500 17,790.50	5.9500 17,790.50	5.9500 17,790.50
50	PLASTIC STOP LINE 1460.0000	L.F.	7.0000 10,220.00	7.5000 10,950.00	7.5000 10,950.00	7.5000 10,950.00
51	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 123.0000	EACH	90.0000 11,070.00	88.5000 10,885.50	88.5000 10,885.50	88.5000 10,885.50
52	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER 23.0000	EACH	60.0000 1,380.00	90.0000 2,070.00	90.0000 2,070.00	90.0000 2,070.00
53	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING 63.0000	EACH	16.0000 1,008.00	25.0000 1,575.00	25.0000 1,575.00	25.0000 1,575.00
54	PLASTIC JUNCTION BOX MARKING 116.0000	EACH	16.0000 1,856.00	25.0000 2,900.00	25.0000 2,900.00	25.0000 2,900.00
55	PLASTIC AERIAL SURVEILLANCE FULL MARKER 4.0000	EACH	90.0000 360.00	150.0000 600.00	150.0000 600.00	150.0000 600.00
56	PLASTIC AERIAL SURVEILLANCE 1/2 MARKER 4.0000	EACH	98.0000 392.00	150.0000 600.00	150.0000 600.00	150.0000 600.00
57	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP 8.5000	MI.	1,000.0000 8,500.00	895.0000 7,607.50	895.0000 7,607.50	895.0000 7,607.50
58	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 1 23.0000	HUND	165.0000 3,795.00	175.0000 4,025.00	175.0000 4,025.00	175.0000 4,025.00
59	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 9.6200	HUND	323.0000 3,107.26	330.0000 3,174.60	330.0000 3,174.60	330.0000 3,174.60

PS&E JOB NO : 07C500 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007338 REGION NO : 3
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2967
 HWY : SR 007
 TITLE : SR 7
 EATONVILLE CUTOFF ROAD TO SR 507
 PAVING
 07C500
 PROJECT : STPF-0007(020)
 COUNTY(S) : PIERCE

BIDS OPENED ON : May 9 2007
 AWARDED ON : May 14 2007

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WOODWORTH & COMPANY, INC. 1200 E "D" ST TACOMA WA 984211710 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000	TUCCI & SONS, INC. 4224 WALLER RD E TACOMA WA 984431099 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 832800	ICON MATERIALS, A DIVISION OF 6819 S 228TH ST KENT WA 98032-2961 TUKWILA WA 981382050 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC						
60	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER 9.8000	HUND	775.0000 7,595.00	850.0000 8,330.00	850.0000 8,330.00	850.0000 8,330.00
61	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING 87020.0000	L.F.	0.1500 13,053.00	0.1500 13,053.00	0.1000 8,702.00	0.1500 13,053.00
62	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.	147,700.00	192,000.00	192,000.00	210,000.00
63	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	344,400.00	300,000.00	475,000.00	560,000.00
64	FLEXIBLE TRAFFIC CURB 240.0000	L.F.	10.0000 2,400.00	10.0000 2,400.00	5.0000 1,200.00	15.0000 3,600.00
65	INDUCTION LOOP REPLACEMENT 15.0000	EACH	1,187.0000 17,805.00	1,350.0000 20,250.00	1,400.0000 21,000.00	1,400.0000 21,000.00
OTHER ITEMS						
66	TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE	L.S.	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,001.00	5,000.00
67	WATER 20.0000	MGAL	100.0000 2,000.00	100.0000 2,000.00	150.0000 3,000.00	40.0000 800.00
68	RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING RETROFIT 64.0000	S.F.	37.0000 2,368.00	50.0000 3,200.00	45.0000 2,880.00	50.0000 3,200.00
69	ADJUST INLET 3.0000	EACH	475.0000 1,425.00	750.0000 2,250.00	500.0000 1,500.00	700.0000 2,100.00

PS&E JOB NO : 07C500 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007338 REGION NO : 3
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2967
 HWY : SR 007
 TITLE : SR 7
 EATONVILLE CUTOFF ROAD TO SR 507
 PAVING
 07C500
 PROJECT : STPF-0007(020)
 COUNTY(S) : PIERCE

BIDS OPENED ON : May 9 2007
 AWARDED ON : May 14 2007

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WOODWORTH & COMPANY, INC. 1200 E "D" ST TACOMA WA 984211710 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000	TUCCI & SONS, INC. 4224 WALLER RD E TACOMA WA 984431099 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 832800	ICON MATERIALS, A DIVISION OF 6819 S 228TH ST KENT WA 98032-2961 TUKWILA WA 981382050 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS						
70	ADJUST MANHOLE 3.0000	EACH	450.0000 1,350.00	400.0000 1,200.00	500.0000 1,500.00	700.0000 2,100.00
71	ADJUST CATCH BASIN 11.0000	EACH	390.0000 4,290.00	400.0000 4,400.00	400.0000 4,400.00	700.0000 7,700.00
72	ADJUST VALVE BOX 15.0000	EACH	295.0000 4,425.00	300.0000 4,500.00	300.0000 4,500.00	350.0000 5,250.00
73	ADJUST JUNCTION BOX 88.0000	EACH	200.0000 17,600.00	155.0000 13,640.00	180.0000 15,840.00	180.0000 15,840.00
74	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.		5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
75	MINOR CHANGE CALC		-3.00	-3.00	-3.00	-3.00
76	SPCC PLAN L.S.		1,000.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00
77	MAILBOX SUPPORT TYPE 1 17.0000	EACH	250.0000 4,250.00	200.0000 3,400.00	200.0000 3,400.00	200.0000 3,400.00
78	MAILBOX SUPPORT TYPE 2 17.0000	EACH	325.0000 5,525.00	500.0000 8,500.00	500.0000 8,500.00	500.0000 8,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$4,399,073.46</u>	<u>\$3,909,942.90</u>	<u>\$4,055,883.20</u>	<u>\$4,727,226.90</u>

DOT_RGGB05

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 04/24/2007

* * * BID TABULATION REPORT * * *

TIME: 08:17

PS&E JOB NO : 07C500 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007338 REGION NO : 3
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2967
 HWY : SR 007
 TITLE : SR 7
 EATONVILLE CUTOFF ROAD TO SR 507
 PAVING
 07C500
 PROJECT : STPF-0007(020)
 COUNTY(S) : PIERCE

BIDS OPENED ON : May 9 2007
 AWARDED ON : May 14 2007

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 WOODWORTH & COMPANY, INC. TUCCI & SONS, INC. ICON MATERIALS, A DIVISION OF
 1200 E "D" ST 4224 WALLER RD E 6819 S 228TH ST
 TACOMA WA 984211710 TACOMA WA 984431099 KENT WA 98032-2961
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 832800 TUKWILA WA 981382050
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
BASE TOTAL			\$4,399,073.46	\$3,909,942.90	\$4,055,883.20	\$4,727,226.90